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Class Start

Group Time

Roger FEGHALI LBN

Joseph MATAR LBN

Bassel ABU HAMDAN LBN RC2

Firas ELIAS LBN RALLY 2

Carl RIZK LBN RC2

Karim ABOU ELIAS LBN NR4

Rodrigue EL RAHI LBN RC2

Nabil KOMBOZ LBN NR4

Rabih AYOUB LBN RC2

Georges NADHER LBN RALLY 2

Joseph HINDY LBN

Vicken KANLEDJIAN LBN

Shadi El FAKIH LBN RC5

Samer SFEIR LBN RALLY 5

Elias DEHNI LBN RC4

Omar MAZKOUR LBN R3T

Nasser Khalifa AL-ATYA QAT RC2

Ziad CHEHAB LBN RALLY 2

Ahmad KHALED LBN RC3

Musa DJIYERIAN JOR RALLY 3

David MEZHER LBN RC4

Chadi NASR LBN R3T

Rawad EL HACHEM LBN RC2

Gary KOUNDAKJIAN LBN NR4

Tarek YOUNIS LBN RC2

Salim JLEILATY LBN RALLY 2

Charbel CHEBLY LBN RC2

Dolyne SCHLINK LBN NR4

Paul KOSSEIFI LBN RC2

Rawad ISSA LBN NR4

Rhea DAGHER LBN RC2

Nadim ABOU ELIAS LBN NR4

Joseph SALEM LBN RC4

Carlos HANNA LBN RALLY 4

Jason WEHBEH LBN RC5

Andre MHANNA LBN RALLY 5

Walid SCHLINK LBN

Andre ACHKOUTY LBN
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22 Paul KOSSEIFI MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VIII

18 Joseph SALEM PEUGEOT 208 

19 Walid SCHLINK RENAULT CLIO RS NS2

16 Rhea DAGHER MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO X

17 Jason WEHBEH CITROEN DS3 R1

14 Tarek YOUNIS FORD FIESTA R5

15 Charbel CHEBLY MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX

11 David MEZHER CITROEN DS3 

12 Rawad EL HACHEM MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX

9 Nasser Khalifa AL-ATYA FORD FIESTA

10 Ahmad KHALED FORD FIESTA

8 Joseph HINDY MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO X NS4

6 Shadi El FAKIH RENAULT CLIO 1.3 ASN

7 Elias DEHNI CITROEN DS3 

4 Rodrigue EL RAHI MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX ASN

5 Rabih AYOUB SKODA FABIA

2 Bassel ABU HAMDAN VOLKSWAGEN POLO GTI ASN

3 Carl RIZK MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO X

SEEDED

1 Roger FEGHALI MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO X NS4 ASN 8:00

                            46th Rally of Lebanon
                                             August 30th- 31st, September 1st 2024

            2024 Lebanese Rally Championship

                Start List for Leg 1/ Section 2

No. Competitor Driver / Co-driver Country Vehicle



Class Start 

Group Time

Henry KAHI LBN RC4

Ramy MENHEM LBN R3T

Joanna HASSOUN LBN RC4

Clara JEANBART LBN R3

Charbel KHALIFE LBN

Roger GHOSN LBN

Sami DAOU LBN

Wissam DAOU LBN

Toni GERMANOS LBN RC2

Joseph KMEID LBN NR4

Serge AKIKI LBN

Elie MHANNA LBN

Joey HAJJ LBN RC5

Christopher KANLEDJIAN LBN RALLY 5

Camille MECHREF LBN

Naji SFEIR LBN

Nidal AL JURDI LBN

Fouad HARB LBN

Anna Simone YAZBECK LBN RC4

France SOUHAID LBN RALLY 4
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Friday, August 30th, 2024
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30 Anna Simone YAZBECK SKODA FABIA 

26 Serge AKIKI MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VIII NS3

24 Joanna HASSOUN RENAULT CLIO RS

25 Toni GERMANOS MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX

23

Me. Ziad JAMOUS 

29 Nidal AL JURDI Peugeot 206 NS1

27 Joey HAJJ HYUNDAI 

28 Camille MECHREF HONDA CIVIC NS3

Subject to the results of the re-scrutineering made for the Start List of Leg1/ Section 1

Sami DAOU Peugeot 206 RC SA

21 Henry KAHI CITROEN DS3 

20 Charbel KHALIFE RENAULT CLIO RS NS2

No. Competitor Driver / Co-driver Country Vehicle SEEDED


